WESTERN TERRITORIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Match Standings Mens

Elimination Factor: 4 Round #: 12 Shoot date: 6/12/2024
#Xs |/ Round Out
Place Alias State  Category SV Round Out Fastest Time

1 OREGON RANGER OR Men 0 0.330

2 Cowboy Up CA Men 2 0.344

3 Short Keg NV Men 2 0.380

4 Tank ID Men 3 0.366

5 Old Drifter CA Men 3 0.400

6 TURD HERDER CA Men 12 0.446

7 Red Ryder CA Men 3 0.517

8 Crosswired OR Men 12 0.440

9 OREGON COWBOY OR Men 12 0.385
10 Witlock CA Men 11 0.341
11 Buzzard Cooper ID Men 11 0.421
12 TIN BENDER ID Mens Shootist 11 0.401
13 Bad Burro CA Men 11 0.357
14 Rango NV Men 11 0.336
15 HIGHLANDER OR Men 11 0.592
16 GAMBIT ID Men 10 0.367
17 Diamond Jim NV Men 10 22.000
18 RATTLESNAKE RON CA Men 10 0.591
19 STAMPEDE CA Men 10 0.378
20 Dasturdly NV Men 0.661
21 OREGON OUTLAW OR Men 10 0.329
22 Muletrain AZ Mens Shootist 10 0.384
23 BOULDER VEQUERO SD Men 9 0.390
24 CO CO BANDIT CA Men 9 0.577
25 MONTANA ID Mens Shootist 9 0.591
26 RY DOG JONES CA  Junior Boy 9 22.000
27 Curley Calhoun ID Men 8 0.356
28 RANGER REEVES NV Men 8 0.393
29 IRON PATRIOT CA Men 8 0.470
30 TENNESSEE TIM CA Men 8 0.487
31 Big Bad John CA Men 8 0.546
32 SHADOW RIDER OR Men 8 0.575
33 CUT NO SLACK NV Men 8 0.586
34 ROSSOW ID Mens Shootist 8 0.639
35 Gentleman Jim OR Men 8 0.457
36 GRINGO PISTOLERO cA Men 8 22.000
37 Yosemite Sean CA Men 7 0.394
38 Skinner ID Men 7 0.435



39 Old West

40 Dry Gulcher

41 FATHER TIME

42 Secret Asian Man
43 YEEHAW HICKEY
44 Half Fast Eddy

45 JD

46 RONDO

47 Fowl Shot

48 Rooster Cogburn
49 Master Gunfighter
50 SILENT SHOT

51 LEGEND HUNTER
52 W LeFors

53 INVETERATE THORN

54 OTTOMATIC

55 Frontier Bob

56 SMOKIN JOE

57 Wild Onion Willie
58 BUTCH CASSIDY
59 Time Bandit

60 Red Lead Slinger
61 DEACON DAN

62 Gambler

63 FOSSILMAN

64 Riverside

65 Sundowner

66 OL BUCK R

67 RJ PARKER

68 Choctaw kid

69 Wild Shot

70 TAZ

71 BRANDO

72 The Gunslinger
73 HEART BREAKER
74 Rainy

75 SINGLE PHASE N
76 FIG

77 THOMAS DUNSON
78 ANY TIME KID

OR

Men

Mens Shootist
Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Mens Shootist
Men

Mens Shootist
Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Mens Shootist
Mens Shootist
Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Junior Boy

A B DM D O O1TOTOT OO OO O OTOTO OO OO0 O)O)OOOO) O)O)OOOO)O) O N N NN N N NN NN

0.446
0.449
0.404
0.451
0.476
0.492
0.530
0.559
0.364
22.000
0.328
0.379
0.396
0.424
0.548
0.585
0.603
0.610
0.613
0.748
0.789
0.892
0.93
0.454
22.000
0.449
0.470
0.481
0.554
0.562
0.566
0.574
0.630
0.359
0.383
22.000
0.495
0.512
0.579
22.000



WESTERN TERRITORIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Match Standings Ladies

Elimination Factor: 4 Round #: 11 Shoot date: 6/12/2024
#Xs |/ Round Out
Place Alias State  Category SV Round Out Fastest Time

1 HONEY BUCKET CA Ladies 1 0.504

2 HUCKLEBERRY CA Ladies 1 0.367

3 Lefty Lipscomb ID Ladies 2 0.469

4 HOLLI DAY AZ Ladies 3 0.397

5 SHELL SHOCK X Junior Girl 2 0.382

6 Prairie Rose CA Ladies 3 0.588

7 Kiss-N-Tell CA Ladies 3 0.494

8 ANNIE B GOODE ID Ladies Shootist 11 0.497

9 RICOCHET ROSE CA Ladies 11 22.000
10 Kansas Belle KS Ladies 10 0.627
11 EMBERLY ID Ladies 10 0.394
12 Gunpowder Puff CA Ladies 9 22.000
13 Sassie Cowgirl ID Ladies 9 22.000
14 Yowee AZ Ladies 9 0.658
15 DEADEYE DIXIE ID Ladies 8 0.537
16 Shady Lady KS Ladies 8 0.704
17 CHAOS CASS OR Ladies 8 0.668
18 QD KATE CA Ladies 8 0.512
19 TISHMINGA AZ Ladies 8 0.582
20 COWGIRL UP CA Ladies 8 22.000
21 Lady J CA Ladies 7 0.564
22 Diablo Daisy CA Ladies 7 0.907
23 K.K. Kid X Ladies Shootist 7 0.478
24 Prickly Pear AZ Ladies 7 0.508
25 TEXAS TORNADO X Ladies 7 0.536
26 Cali Red CA Ladies 7 22.000
27 Lacy Gone Wild CA Ladies 6 0.488
28 Cool Hand Suz ID Ladies 6 0.490
29 BOULDERS BABE SD Ladies 6 0.747
30 MS HETTIE ID Ladies 6 0.968
31 MIGHTY MUNCHKIN CA Ladies 6 1.052
32 Sassy Mustang Gal CA Ladies 6 0.484
33 LADYHAWK ID Ladies Shootist 6 0.500
34 Midnight Rose OR Ladies 6 22.000
35 Sagebrush Sal ID Ladies 5 0.639
36 GUIDO B NV  Ladies 5 0.810
37 BLACK VELVET NV Ladies 5 0.836



38 PHILIPPINES RED NV Ladies 5 22.000
39 GRAVEDIGGER SUE CA Ladies 4 0.465
40 Risky Dame CA Ladies 4 0.512
41 MADAM CLERK ID Ladies Shootist 4 0.603
42 Miss Lily Belle CA Ladies 4 0.645
43 CRYSTAL J LA Ladies 4 0.844
WESTERN TERRITORIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Match Standings Youth
Elimination Factor: 4 Round #: 6 Shoot date: 6/12/2024
#X's |/ Round Out
Place Alias State  Category SV Round Out Fastest Time
1 SNIPER ID Billy the Kid 2 0.533
2 LITTLE J CA Annie Oakley 1 1.162
3 NIGHT HAWK CA Billy the Kid 1 0.618
4 PICKLE CA Annie Oakley 3 0.798
5 DINK AZ Billy the Kid 1 0.638
6 SHOWDOWN AZ Billy the Kid 6 0.776
7 BABY BEAST CA Annie Oakley 6 0.562
8 PHOEBE ANN AZ Annie Oakley 6 22.000
9 DANCING BEAR CA Billy the Kid 5 1.067
10 RUBY ID Annie Oakley 4 0.669



